High-Efficiency Charger
for Li-Ion Batteries
ZSPM4551
Datasheet
© 2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. 1 January 29, 2016
COUT
LOUT RSENSE
RREF

I²C™*is a trademark of NXP.
ZSPM4551 Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description Package
ZSPM4551AA1W ZSPM4551 High-Efficiency Li-Ion Battery Charger 16-pin PQFN / 7” Reel (1000 parts)
ZSPM4551AA1R ZSPM4551 High-Efficiency Li-Ion Battery Charger 16-pin PQFN / 13” Reel (3300 parts)
ZSPM4551KIT ZSPM4551 Evaluation Kit
ZSPM4551 Datasheet

guaranteed. Power dissipation capability will be adversely affected if the device is incorrectly mounted onto the
circuit board.
6 Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description Package
ZSPM4551AA1W ZSPM4551 High-Efficiency Charger for Li-Ion Batteries 16-pin PQFN / 7” Reel (1000 parts)
ZSPM4551AA1R ZSPM4551 High-Efficiency Charger for Li-Ion Batteries 16-pin PQFN / 13” Reel (3300 parts)
ZSPM4551KIT ZSPM4551 Evaluation Kit
7 Related Documents
Document
ZSPM4551 Feature Sheet
ZSPM4551 Evaluation Kit Description